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Henning Schmidt

1. Markus Summa
2. Jordana Becker 
3. Andreas Rinnert 
4. Stefan Schnubel
5. Jan Schley 
6. Selina Krämer 
7. Rebekka Meier 
8. Henning Schmidt 
9. Christoph Hesidenz 
10. Christof Wilhelm 
11. Sebastian Schmitt 
12. Adrian Froch 
13. Jörg Rohles 
14. Luisa Thomas 
15. Thomas Leinenbach 
16. Johannes Schmitt 
17. Benjamin Bollbach 
18. Anna Bechtel 
19. Jens Wichmann 
20. Sebastian Lux 
21. Patricia Fischer 
22. Aline Görgen 
23. Sebastian Klein 
24. Björn Becker 
25. Toni Meier 
26. Jan Poß 
27. Jörg Closter 
28. Michaela Hassenstein 
29. Sebastian Meiners 
30. Sebastian Velten 
31. Markus Fuhr 
32. Tristan Thomas 
33. Christoph Hahn 
34. Janette Blank 
35. Alexander Birk 
36. Florian Weber 
37. David Nimsgern 
38. Florian Irsch 
39. Dominik Kiefer 
40. Roman Berg 
41. Peter Neu 
42. Malte Krämer 
43. Marvin Mayer 
44. Kai Dörner 
45. Nadine Jost 

PI Völklingen
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
LPD 223
FHSV
LPD 112
PI St. Wendel
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI Saarlouis
PI Nordsaarland
PI Saarlouis
PI Homburg
PI Merzig
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
FHSV
MIBS, D5
PI Saarlouis
LPD 232
LPD 14
LPD 13
LPD 244
PI Saarlouis
MIBS, D3
PI St. Wendel
LPD 225
Direktionsbüro
LPD 242
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Neunkirchen
PI Homburg
MIBS, D5
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI St. Ingbert
PI Sulzbach
PI Merzig
PI Homburg
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
LPD
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
LPD 32
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
MIBS, D5
LPD 258

1. Eva Blum 
2. Andrea Krier 
3. Benedikt Puhl 
4. Marcel Hektor 
5. Sebastian Schmitt 

LPD 243
LaVA
MIBS, D4
LaVA
LaVA

1. Jadwiga Drexler 
2. Monika Voss 
3. Nicole König 
4. Lars Feld 
5. Richard Handschuh 
6. Jörg Nicklaus 
7. Lisa Clemens 
8. Michael Maurer 
9. Silka Hoffmann 
10. René Hammler 
11. Michael Porten 
12. Tobias Torn 
13. Anette Schweizer 
14. Mevludin Dedic 
15. Susanne Dreher 
16. Armin Blum 

GeZi Frauenbeauftragte
LPD 311
LPD 244
LPD 232
LPD 315
LPD 232
LPD 243
LPD 314
LPD 232
LPD 317
LPD 317
LPD 114
LPD 312
LPD 315
GeZi SBV
LPD 114

LPD 112
LPD 244
LPD 225
LPD 111
LPD 243
Direktionsbüro
Leitungsassistenz LPD 1
LPD 13
LPD 14
LPD 242
LPD 13
LPD 12
LPD 15
LPD 111
LPD 14
LPD 111
LPD 13

1. Lisa Clemens 
2. Andrea Thiel 
3. Ira Gerner 
4. Jörg Nicklaus 
5. Monika Voss 
6. Sabine Jost 
7. Lars Feld 
8. Richard Handschuh 
9. Jadwiga Drexler 
10. Silka Hoffmann 
11. Andrea Einert 
12. Ralf Schmitt 
13. Nicole König 
14. Armin Blum 
15. Susanne Dreher 

LPD 243
GeZi HPR
GeZi PHPR
LPD 232
LPD 311
GeZi HPR
LPD 232
LPD 315
GeZi Frauenbeauftragte
LPD 232
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
MIBS, A4
LPD 244
LPD 114
GeZi SBV

1. Andrea Thiel 
2. Tanja Jung 
3. Andrea Einert 
4. Brigitte Karst 

GeZi HPR
PI Neunkirchen
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Neunkirchen

1. Henning Schmidt 
2. Rebekka Meier 
3. Christoph Hesidenz 
4. Luisa Thomas 
5. Christoph Hahn 
6. Julia Schweitzer
7. Andreas Rinnert 
8. Gerd Guldner 
9. Benjamin Bollbach 
10. Sebastian Velten 
11. Jörg Rohles 
12. Marco Dohm 
13. Adrian Froch 
14. Dominik Kiefer 
15. Tristan Thomas 
16. Sebastian Meiners 
17. Giuseppe Lo Scrudato 
18. Peter Neu 
19. Matthias Horras 
20. Christof Wilhelm 
21. Roman Berg 
22. Janette Blank 
23. Sven Jene 
24. Marius Leber 
25. Hanna Magnus 
26. Jonas Trenz 
27. Alexander Birk 
28. Alexandra Blanz 
29. Florian Weber 
30. Markus Summa 
31. David Nimsgern 
32. Julia Irina Eiffler 
33. Jordana Becker 
34. Romina Holz 
35. Alicia Loch 

1. Ralf Schmitt 
2. Fatima Grell 
3. Diana Kempf 
4. Sorin Stich 

1. Thomas Leinenbach 
2. Michael Martin 
3. Christoph Voltmer 
4. Sandro Zwalla 
5. Helmut Schirra 
6. Jan Schley 

1. Markus Fuhr 
2. Kai Dörner 
3. Johanna Gräve 
4. Christian Meisberger 
5. Christian Schmidt 
6. Bastian Brutscher 
7. Florian Müller 
8. Franz-Rudolf Hoffmann 
9. Jochen Schneider 
10. Sebastian Klein 

PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI St. Wendel
PI Saarlouis
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI St. Ingbert
Frauenbeauftragte
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI Saarlouis
PI Homburg
PI Merzig
PI Saarlouis
PI Homburg
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Neunkirchen
PI Saarlouis
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI Nordsaarland
PI Nordsaarland
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Sulzbach
PI Völklingen
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI Völklingen
PI Saarlouis
PI Merzig
PI Sulzbach
PI Homburg
PI Völklingen
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI Völklingen
PI Saarbrücken-Stadt
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach
PI Saarbrücken-Burbach

FHSV
FHSV
FHSV
FHSV
FHSV
FHSV

MIBS, A4
MIBS, B2
MIBS, A3
MIBS, A4

MIBS, D5
MIBS, D5
MIBS, D5
MIBS, D5
MIBS, D3
MIBS, D5
MIBS, D1
MIBS, A4
MIBS, A4
MIBS, D3

PHPR

ÖPR PIen Tarif

ÖPR Zentrale Beamt:innen

ÖPR Zentrale Tarif

HPR Tarif

ÖPR PIen Beamt:innen

ÖPR MIBS Tarif (gem. Liste ver.di)

ÖPR MIBS Beamt:innen

1. Selina Krämer 
2. Patricia Fischer 
3. Toni Meier 
4. Thomas Andres 
5. Eva Blum 
6. Jan Poß 
7. Timo Kirsch 
8. Claus Eisenbeis 
9. Jens Wichmann
10. Jörg Closter 
11. Sebastian Lux 
12. Benny Groß 
13. Julian Hennes 
14. Daniel Brust 
15. Johannes Lappel
16. Bastian Wagner 
17. Matthias Brengel 

LPD 111
LPD 225
LPD 258
LPD 231
LPD 13
LPD 232
LPD 16
LPD 14
LPD 223

ÖPR FHSV

HPR Beamt:innen (gem. Liste ver.di) 18.   Eva Jung 
19.   Carsten Schmitt 
20.   Nadine Jost
21.   Marius Görgen
22.   Kathrin Kurtz
23.   Anna Bechtel
24.   Thomas Eiden
25.   Silan Günes
26.   Stefan Schnubel
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Deine Stimme
Deine Perspektive
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Wähle jetzt!

Deine Kandidatinnen
und Kandidaten


